
Testservice http://print2web.hafas.de

Your Personal Timetable
valid from 25.05.2009 to 12.12.2009

Wien Südbahnhof (Bstg. 11-19) – Graz Hbf

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

8:56 OIC 15555 11:33 2:37 Sa, Su a
8:56 OIC 555 11:33 2:37 Mo - Fr b
9:56 OEC 255 X 12:33 2:37 daily

10:56 OIC 559 13:33 2:37 daily
11:56 OIC 257 14:33 2:37 daily
12:56 OIC 653 15:33 2:37 daily
13:15 Bus 7996 15:45 2:30 Fr c
13:15 Bus GI 14:30 Schäffernsteg P+R Pinggau Süd 14:30 Bus 7996 15:45 2:30 Mo - Fr d
13:56 OIC 259 16:33 2:37 daily
14:15 Bus GI 15:30 Schäffernsteg P+R Pinggau Süd 15:30 Bus 7996 16:45 2:30 Sa, Su e
14:56 OIC 657 17:33 2:37 daily
15:56 EC 159 X 18:33 2:37 daily
16:15 Bus 7996 17:55 Hartberg Ankerhof 18:16 Bus 300 Mo - Fr f

18:55 Gleisdorf Friedhof 19:01 Bus 470 19:30 3:15
16:56 OIC 659 19:33 2:37 daily
17:15 Bus 7996 19:45 2:30 Mo - Fr d
17:15 Bus GI 18:30 Schäffernsteg P+R Pinggau Süd 18:30 Bus 7996 19:46 2:31 Sa g
17:56 OEC 751 X 20:33 2:37 daily

Index
a = also 1., 11. Jun, 26. Oct, 8. Dec
b = not 1., 11. Jun, 26. Oct, 8. Dec
c = Wien Verkehrsbüro (Friedrichstraße) Graz Jakominiplatz (Reitschulgasse)
d = Wien Verkehrsbüro (Friedrichstraße) Graz Jakominiplatz (Reitschulgasse) not 1., 11. Jun, 26. Oct, 8.

Dec
e = Wien Verkehrsbüro (Friedrichstraße) Graz Jakominiplatz (Reitschulgasse) also 1., 11. Jun, 26. Oct, 8.

Dec
f = Wien Verkehrsbüro (Friedrichstraße) Graz Opernring not 1., 11. Jun, 26. Oct, 8. Dec
g = Wien Verkehrsbüro (Friedrichstraße) Graz Jakominiplatz (Reitschulgasse) not 15. Aug

legend
X = Bordrestaurant

c© 2005 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.


